
Comprehensive reporting

Track critical changes to permissions and groups, 
get the exhaustive list of site user  privileges, and 
view the detailed information on inventories such 
as farms, content databases, web applications, 
and site collections.

Real-time audits

Audit SharePoint events and user activities. Track 
site access, site activity, changes to site 
permissions, and archive log data for forensic 
analysis as required by IT regulations.

Health monitoring

Monitor the health status of SharePoint services 
with comprehensive information on the incident 
time and severity. Stay up to date and take action 
when necessary.

Back up and restore

Automate and back up SharePoint on-premises 
data. Restore your SharePoint environment to a 
previous version at any time.

The solution for your SharePoint
infrastructure's reporting, change auditing,
monitoring and migration needs

Seamless migration

Copy site contents to a new or existing 
environment with ease. Migrate an entire 
enterprise environment, or objects such as lists, 
sites, and files separately.

Unified solution

Supports both online and on-premises 
environments. Easily manage, monitor, and stay 
informed on your entire infrastructure.

https://www.manageengine.com/sharepoint-management-reporting/?source=spmpbrochure


Empowers you to efficiently 
manage your sites from a 
centralised console, while keeping 
your groups and user permissions 
under control.

With SharePoint Manager Plus, you can

Manage sites effortlessly

Help detect and notify 
administrators of critical changes 
such as site, sub-site and document 
deletion. These alerts contain 
detailed reports on the changes that 
occurred.

Create alerts profiles

View the complete architecture of 
both SharePoint on-premises and 
online environments with the 
explorer option. It provides 
information on each component 
including its properties and related 
security permissions.

Explore your infrastructure

Create your own custom reports and 
schedule them at your convenience. 
Our solution provides complete 
visibility into your infrastructure, 
helping you select only what needs 
to be reported.

Create custom reports

Other key features

No server-side installation necessary 

Email alert notification

Custom, granular, and role-based delegation

MFA for secure logon

Visualized reports with interactive features

SIEM integration and log forwarding



Pricing details

ManageEngine SharePoint Manager Plus is a tool that helps you to manage, audit, report both the on-premises and Office 

365 SharePoint environments. It also allows you to monitor, track and analyze all the activities in your SharePoint 

infrastructure which facilitates informed, timely and accurate decision making and management.

Get Quote Download

No of farms/ Microsoft 365 tenants

1 farm / Microsoft 365 tenant

2 farms / Microsoft 365 tenants

3 farms / Microsoft 365 tenants

5 farms / Microsoft 365 tenants

7 farms / Microsoft 365 tenants

10 farms / Microsoft 365 tenants

15 farms / Microsoft 365 tenants

20 farms / Microsoft 365 tenants

$945

$1,545

$2,145

$3,595

$4,795

$5,995

$7,195

$8,395

$1,195

$2,145

$2,995

$4,795

$5,995

$7,195

$8,395

$9,595

Standard edition Professional edition

Our Products

AD360   |   Log360   |   ADManager Plus   |   ADAudit Plus   |   ADSelfService Plus

M365 Manager Plus   |   RecoveryManager Plus

https://www.manageengine.com/sharepoint-management-reporting/?source=spmpbrochure
https://www.manageengine.com/sharepoint-management-reporting/get-quote.html?source=spmpbrochure
https://www.manageengine.com/sharepoint-management-reporting/download.html?source=spmpbrochure
https://www.manageengine.com/active-directory-360/index.html?pdfspmp
https://www.manageengine.com/ad-recovery-manager/?pdfspmp
https://www.manageengine.com/log-management/?pdfspmp
https://www.manageengine.com/products/active-directory-audit/?pdfspmp
https://www.manageengine.com/products/self-service-password/?pdfspmp
https://www.manageengine.com/microsoft-365-management-reporting/?pdfspmp
https://www.manageengine.com/products/ad-manager/?pdfspmp

