The solution for your SharePoint infrastructure's reporting, change auditing, monitoring and migration needs



Comprehensive reporting

Track critical changes to permissions and groups, get the exhaustive list of site user privileges, and view the detailed information on inventories such as farms, content databases, web applications, and site collections.



Real-time audits

Audit SharePoint events and user activities. Track site access, site activity, changes to site permissions, and archive log data for forensic analysis as required by IT regulations.



Health monitoring

Monitor the health status of SharePoint services with comprehensive information on the incident time and severity. Stay up to date and take action when necessary.



Back up and restore

Automate and back up SharePoint on-premises data. Restore your SharePoint environment to a previous version at any time.



Seamless migration

Copy site contents to a new or existing environment with ease. Migrate an entire enterprise environment, or objects such as lists, sites, and files separately.



Unified solution

Supports both online and on-premises environments. Easily manage, monitor, and stay informed on your entire infrastructure.

With SharePoint Manager Plus, you can



Manage sites effortlessly

Empowers you to efficiently manage your sites from a centralised console, while keeping your groups and user permissions under control.



Explore your infrastructure

View the complete architecture of both SharePoint on-premises and online environments with the explorer option. It provides information on each component including its properties and related security permissions.



Create alerts profiles

Help detect and notify administrators of critical changes such as site, sub-site and document deletion. These alerts contain detailed reports on the changes that occurred.



Create custom reports

Create your own custom reports and schedule them at your convenience. Our solution provides complete visibility into your infrastructure, helping you select only what needs to be reported.

Other key features

- No server-side installation necessary
- Email alert notification
- Custom, granular, and role-based delegation
- MFA for secure logon
- Visualized reports with interactive features
- SIEM integration and log forwarding

Pricing details

No of farms/ Microsoft 365 tenants	Standard edition	Professional edition
1 farm / Microsoft 365 tenant	\$945	\$1,195
2 farms / Microsoft 365 tenants	\$1,545	\$2,145
3 farms / Microsoft 365 tenants	\$2,145	\$2,995
5 farms / Microsoft 365 tenants	\$3,595	\$4,795
7 farms / Microsoft 365 tenants	\$4,795	\$5,995
10 farms / Microsoft 365 tenants	\$5,995	\$7,195
15 farms / Microsoft 365 tenants	\$7,195	\$8,395
20 farms / Microsoft 365 tenants	\$8,395	\$9,595

Our Products

AD360 | Log360 | ADManager Plus | ADAudit Plus | ADSelfService Plus

M365 Manager Plus | RecoveryManager Plus

ManageEngine SharePoint Manager Plus

ManageEngine SharePoint Manager Plus is a tool that helps you to manage, audit, report both the on-premises and Office 365 SharePoint environments. It also allows you to monitor, track and analyze all the activities in your SharePoint infrastructure which facilitates informed, timely and accurate decision making and management.